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Sl. 

No. 
Date Day Time Topics  Lecturer Venue 

1 26/9/2023 Tuesday 
1.00 -3.00 

P.M. 

Units & 

Measurements  

Mr. Angelito M. 

Carigaba 
ME217 

2 03/10/2023 Tuesday 
1.00 -3.00 

P.M. 
Rectilinear Motion 

Mr. Angelito M. 

Carigaba 
ME217 

3 10/10/2023 Tuesday 
1.00 -3.00 

P.M. 
Projectile Motion 

Mr. Angelito M. 

Carigaba 
ME217 

4 17/10/2023 Tuesday 
1.00 -3.00 

P.M. 

Newton’s Laws of 

Motion 

Mr. Angelito M. 

Carigaba 
ME217 

5 24/10/2023 Tuesday 
1.00 -3.00 

P.M. 

Static & Dynamics 

Applications of 

Newton’s Law of 

Motion  

Mr. Angelito M. 

Carigaba 
ME217 

6 31/10/2023 Tuesday 
1.00 -3.00 

P.M. 

Work, Energy & 

Power 

Mr. Angelito M. 

Carigaba 
ME217 

7 07/11/2023 Tuesday 
1.00 -3.00 

P.M. 

Problems: Work, 

Energy & Power 

Mr. Angelito M. 

Carigaba 
ME217 

8 14/11/2023 Tuesday 
1.00 -3.00 

P.M. 
Rotational Motion 

Mr. Angelito M. 

Carigaba 
ME217 

9 21/11/2023 Tuesday 
1.00 -3.00 

P.M. 

Problems: Rotational 

Motion 

Mr. Angelito M. 

Carigaba 
ME217 

10 28/11/2023 Tuesday 
1.00 -3.00 

P.M. 

Torque, Moment of 

Inertia, Work, Energy 

and Power 

Mr. Angelito M. 

Carigaba 
ME217 

11 05/12/2023 Tuesday 
1.00 -3.00 

P.M. 

 Ray Optics- Law of 

refraction - Total 

Internal Reflection-

Optical fiber 

Mr. Angelito M. 

Carigaba 
ME217 

12 12/12/2023 Tuesday 
1.00 -3.00 

P.M. 

Problems: Thin lens 

formula - Linear 

Magnification Power 

of lens 

Mr. Angelito M. 

Carigaba 
ME217 

13 19/12/2023 Tuesday 
1.00 -3.00 

P.M. 
Sound and Waves 

Mr. Angelito M. 

Carigaba 
ME217 

14 26/12/2023 Tuesday 
1.00 -3.00 

P.M. 

Doppler Effect-

Problems 

Mr. Angelito M. 

Carigaba 
ME217 


